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[bookmark: _Toc216272944]Question #1 – Data anonymization
Is it possible to allow user-triggered anonymization, enabling the system to automatically mask personal data fields (such as names, places, email addresses) for everyone other than the authenticated user who submitted the data?
[bookmark: _Hlk216172591]Your answer: 



[bookmark: _Toc216272945]Question #2 – Data anonymization for external sources
Is it possible to anonymize data when accessed through interfaces such as API calls or Power BI, and can this be configured individually per connection and per data field?
Your answer: 



[bookmark: _Toc216272946]Question #3 – Licensing structure
What kind of licensing or payment model is used and how can it be scaled up or down? e.g. pay per user, pay per environment pay per response
Your answer: 



[bookmark: _Toc216272947]Question #4 – Statement of Requirements
From your perspective, are our requirements reasonable and feasible given the capabilities of available market solutions?
Your answer: 



[bookmark: _Toc216272948]Question #5 – Statement of Requirements complexity
Which aspects of our Statement of Requirements fall beyond standard market capabilities, and how complex would their implementation be?
Your answer: 



[bookmark: _Toc216272949]Question #6 - Helpdesk
Is a helpdesk service provided and able to assist users when encountering errors or bugs when using the system, and if so, what service levels are you able to deliver? E.g. response time, resolution time
Your answer: 



[bookmark: _Toc216272950]Question #7 – Customization development
Is it possible to have extra features custom developed or existing features adjusted to fit our needs and if so, can you indicate associated costs? 
Your answer: 

